
       DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MUZAFFARPUR 

Academic Session 2023-2024 

Classes VI - VIII 

Date sheet for Written Assessment Schedule 2023 -2024 

 
Periodic 

Test 1A 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

 May 02, 2023 Tuesday Eng Hindi Eng 

May 09, 2023 Tuesday Hindi Eng Hindi 

June 20, 2023 Tuesday Science SST Science 

June 27, 2023 Tuesday SST Maths SST 

July 04, 2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

July 11, 2023 Tuesday  Maths Sanskrit Maths 

 

Periodic 

Test 1B 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

 July 18, 2023 Tuesday Eng Hindi Eng 

July 25, 2023 Tuesday Hindi Eng Hindi 

Aug 01, 2023 Tuesday Science SST Science 

Aug 08, 2023 Tuesday SST Maths SST 

Aug 16, 2023 Wednesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

Aug 22, 2023 Tuesday  Maths Sanskrit Maths 

 



       DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MUZAFFARPUR 

Academic Session 2023-2024 

Classes VI - VIII 

Date sheet for Written Assessment Schedule 2023 -2024 

 
Periodic 

Test 3A 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

 Oct 03, 2023 Tuesday Eng Hindi Eng 

Oct 10, 2023 Tuesday Hindi Eng Hindi 

Oct 17, 2023 Tuesday Science SST Science 

Oct 31, 2023 Tuesday SST Maths SST 

Nov 07, 2023 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

Nov 22, 2023 Wednesday Maths Sanskrit Maths 

 

Periodic 

Test 3B 

Date Day VI VII VIII 

 Nov 28, 2023 Tuesday Eng Hindi Eng 

Dec 05, 2023 Tuesday Hindi Eng Hindi 

Dec 12, 2023 Tuesday Science SST Science 

Dec 19, 2023 Tuesday SST Maths SST 

Jan 16, 2024 Tuesday Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

Jan 23, 2024 Tuesday Maths Sanskrit Maths 

Note: 

 Assessment scheduled for the day will be conducted during the first period of the 

school hours.  Grades will be given within 10 days of completion of the assignment. 

 


